
Ryan Brieschke 
President 

rbrieschke@hypercyl.com 
Ext. 205 

Amanda Labert 
Marketing Coordinator 

apaschall@hypercyl.com 
Ext. 209 
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Employee Directory 

Mike Brieschke 
Vice President of Sales 

mtbrieschke@hypercyl.com 
Ext. 202 

I 

� 

Matt Fournier 
Senior Engineer 

mfourn ier@hypercyl.com 
Ext. 210 

James Brieschke 
New Business Development 

jbrieschke@hypercyl.com Ext. 
208 

Jamie McKeever 
Mechanical Designer 

jmckeever@hypercyl.com 
Ext. 203 

Devin Hice
Accounting Manger 

dhice@hypercyl.com 
Ext. 214 

Kim Estes 
Purchasing/Logistics Coard. 

kestes@hypercyl.com 
Ext. 200 

Tim Conover 
Service Manger 

tconover@hypercyl.com 
Ext. 204 
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Chris Bezdziecki 
Vice President of Manufacturing 

ChrisB@hypercyl.com 
Ext. 210




